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Ime i prezime
studenta/ice
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		 Tokom semestra 	  

	
	  Prisustvo

	Angažman u nastavi

	 Seminarski rad
  
	 Kolokvij


	555-260/23
	               9
	                 16
	                  5
	                   10

	570-275/23
	               9
	                 17
	                  5
	                     9

	553-258/23
	            10
	                 13
	                  5
	                     7

	554-259/23
	            10
	                 14
	                  5
	                     8

	556-261/23
	              8
	                 15
	                  6
	                     8

	557-262/23
	              9
	                 15
	                  6
	                     8

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



